Position

Building Trades Technician

Maintenance & Construction  Building Services
Spec Coordinator

Senior Custodian

Building Trades Technician
Senior Custodian
Custodian

Senior Custodian

Building Trades Technician
Senior Custodian

Senior Custodian

Building Trades Technician
Building Trades Technician
Building Trades Technician
Groundskeeper

Custodian

Custodian

Senior Custodian

Custodian School Community

Liaison
Custodian
Senior Custodian
Groundskeeper
Grounds Foreman
Custodian

Building Trades Technician

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Sonoma Valley Unified

Sonoma Valley Unified

Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified

Sonoma Valley Unified

Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified

Sonoma Valley Unified

Department

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$51,115
$49,602

$44,470
$41,958
$41,673
$41,558
$40,261
$39,979
$39,954
$37,077
$36,436
$34,740
$34,437
$33,761
$33,319
$33,315
$31,562
$31,025

$29,026
$26,129
$25,307
$19,674
$15,296
$12,715

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$5,376
$20,220

$4,839
$21,976
$15,069
$21,920
$19,281
$19,132
$26,825
$23,308
$18,736
$26,292
$21,130
$18,495

$9,787
$20,742
$22,777

$8,111

$9,339
$22,850
$26,119
$5,766
$5,358
$1,931



