Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Building Trades Technician		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$51,115	\$5,376
Maintenance & Construction Spec	Building Services Coordinator	Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$49,602	\$20,220
Senior Custodian		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$44,470	\$4,839
Building Trades Technician		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$41,958	\$21,976
Senior Custodian		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$41,673	\$15,069
Custodian		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$41,558	\$21,920
Senior Custodian		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$40,261	\$19,281
Building Trades Technician		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$39,979	\$19,132
Senior Custodian		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$39,954	\$26,825
Senior Custodian		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$37,077	\$23,308
Building Trades Technician		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$36,436	\$18,736
Building Trades Technician		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$34,740	\$26,292
Building Trades Technician		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$34,437	\$21,130
Groundskeeper		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$33,761	\$18,495
Custodian		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$33,319	\$9,787
Custodian		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$33,315	\$20,742
Senior Custodian		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$31,562	\$22,777
Custodian	School Community Liaison	Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$31,025	\$8,111
Custodian		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$29,026	\$9,339
Senior Custodian		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$26,129	\$22,850
Groundskeeper		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$25,307	\$26,119
Grounds Foreman		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$19,674	\$5,766
Custodian		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$15,296	\$5,358
Building Trades Technician		Sonoma Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$12,715	\$1,931